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Afd Ple Datum

sat 22/04
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Clubnr

8172
8145
8115
8172
8063
8143
8145
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8063
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Naam

VZW TC STERRENBOS

TS KENTA

T.C. SPORTEC KRUISHOUTEM
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8063
8143
8017
8145
8017
8115
8063
8172
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8172
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Ploeg Clubnr Naam

T.C. MOERBEKE

T.C. FOR EVER

T.C. HAMME

TS KENTA

T.C. HAMME

T.C. SPORTEC KRUISHOUTEM
T.C. MOERBEKE
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T.C. FOR EVER

T.C. HAMME

T.C. FOR EVER
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T.C. MOERBEKE
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8-7
5-9
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